
BW-035 
 

BRINE 
PRODUCTION 

 
2019 



Siringo ACS State Brine Well No. 1
Facility ID - fCJC2134952911 BW-35  API 30-025-30701 HS-0010-00

2019

Brine Brine Fresh Fresh Percent

Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Fresh/

Month BBLS BBLS BBLS BBLS PSI Brine

Jan 50,913 50,913 56,045 56,045 265 1.1008

Feb 44,650 95,563 49,570 105,615 265 1.1102

Mar 41,043 136,606 45,147 150,763 265 1.1000

Apr 36,542 173,148 40,277 191,039 265 1.1022

May 37,595 210,743 41,355 232,394 265 1.1000  

Jun 36,755 247,498 40,438 272,832 265 1.1002

Jul 36,665 284,163 40,533 313,365 265 1.1055

Aug 36,705 320,868 40,431 353,795 265 1.1015

Sep 32,625 353,493 35,888 389,683 265 1.1000

Oct 40,555 394,048 44,615 434,297 265 1.1001

Nov 33,385 427,433 36,790 471,088 265 1.1020

Dec 39,808 467,241 43,809 514,896 265 1.1005
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